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1835 - 1918

Don't be
Sorrowful, Darling 

W. L. Hayden

Melody

Guitar Solo.
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Transcription by Tony Wilkinson 2012.

Guitar

AndanteAndanteAndanteAndante

9

17

25

33

42
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(Webster)

Don't be Sorrowful, Darling.

Arr. W. L. Hayden
1874
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